
Town of Kittery

Shellfish Season Dec 2023-April 2024

Low Tide at Brave Boat Harbor

Note: Flats accessible approx. 60-75 minutes before and after low tide.

Sun 12/3/2023 8:57a 6:52 4:07

Sun 12/10/2023 3:03p 6:55 4:06

Sun 12/17/2023 7:48a 7:07 4:06

Sun 12/24/2023 3:09p 7:10 4:10

Mon 12/25/2023 3:59p 7:11 4:11

Sun 12/31/2023 7:36a 7:12 4:15

Mon 1/1/2024 8:19a 7:12 4:16

Sun 1/7/2024 12:46p 7:12 4:22

Sun 1/14/2024 6:42a 7:10 4:29

Mon 1/15/2024 7:35a 7:09 4:29

Sun 1/21/2024 1:57p 7:06 4:36

Sun 1/28/2024 6:30a 7:00 4:47

Sun 2/4/2024 11:53a 6:52 4:56

Sun 2/11/2024 5:35a/6:09p 6:43 5:06

Sun 2/18/2024 12:31p 6:33 5:15

Mon 2/19/2024 1:40p 6:32 5:17

Sun 2/25/2024 5:33a/5:57p 6:22 5:25

Sun 3/3/2024 10:14a 6:11 5:34

Sun 3/10/2024 5:26a/5:57p 6:59 6:42 Day Light Savings

Sun 3/17/2024 11:56a 6:46 6:51

Sun 3/24/2024 5:34a/5:53p 6:34 7:00

Sun 3/31/2024 9:53a 6:21 7:08

Sun 4/7/2024 4:42p 6:09 7:16

Sun 4/14/2024 10:27a 5:57 7:25

Sun 4/21/2024 4:36a/4:40p 5:45 7:33

Sun 4/28/2024 8:47a/8:53p 5:32 7:41

Sunset

Opens at Sunrise - Closes at Sunset

Day Date

BBH           

Low Tide Sunrise


